Treatment Schedules

Cleaning,Whitening, Fillings&Extractions
Composite Filling

Composite Filling (1 surface)

Composite Filling (2 surface)

Composite Filling (3 surface)

Deep Cleaning, Scaling & Root Planing (per quadrant)
Extraction (simple)

Extraction (surgical or impacted)

Extraction (wisdom tooth)

Inlay/Onlay

Laser Teeth Whitening

Regular Teeth Cleaning

Teeth Whitening

Crowns/Veneers

Composite Veneer (direct bonding)

Full Porcelain/Ceramic Crown

Porcelain Fused to Gold Crown

Porcelain Fused to Metal Crown (precious alloy)
Porcelain Fused to Metal Crown (standard alloy)
Porcelain Veneer

Temporary Crown/Veneer

Zirconia Crown

Zirconia Veneer

Dentures

Full Denture Metal (upper or lower)

Full Denture, Acrylic Teeth (upper or lower)

Full Denture, Immediate or Healing (upper or lower)
Full Denture, Porcelain Teeth (upper or lower)

Partial Denture, Acrylic Frame

Partial Denture, Flexible Frame

Partial Denture, Metal Frame

Temporary Partial or Flipper

Temporary Partial or Flipper (Clinic Lab)

Temporary Partial or Flipper (Outside Lab)
DiagnosticsCT Scan/3D X-ray

Implant Procedures

"All on Four" System with fixed acrylic bridge
Implant Supported Overdenture, removable (with 2,4,6,8 implants)
Implants Supported Porcelain Bridge, Full Arch (with 4,6,8 implants)
Porcelain metal Crown on implant (including abutment)
Sinus lifting

Standard Implant Crown (including abutment)
Standard Titanium Dental Implant (implant only)
Titanium Dental Implant (including abutment and standard crown)
Zirconia Crown on implant (including abutment)

Root Canal Treatment

Post/Core Build-up

Root canal (molar)

Root canal (anterior tooth)

Root canal (premolar)

Root Canal Treatment (including post/core & porcelain crown)
Root Canal Treatment (including post/core & standard crown)
Other Procedures

Amalgam Filling
Extraction ( Primary tooth)
Frenectomy

Gingivectomy
Gingivoplasty

Duration

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

2 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
2 days
3 days
3 days

5 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
1 day

5 days
5 days
1 day

7 days
3 days
3 days
7 days
3 days
3 days
1 day
1 day

3 days
1 -3 days
1 -3 days
1 -3 days
1 -3 days
1 -3 days

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day



